www.symphonyshowers.co.nz fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
PINNACLE
COLLECTION
2024
fibre
systems
raising the standard in showers

     Rear Waste
     RH Waste
How To Order
White Tray -
Black Tray -
Grey Tray -
Marble Tray -
Add PTUPGRADEWHITE
Add PTUPGRADEBLACK
Add PTUPGRADEGREY
 Add PTUPGRADEMARBLE
Ordering a Symphony Shower cubicle with a
Pinnacle tray upgrade is as easy as 1,2,3.
Step 1
Identify the size, the upstand configuration, eg
LH or RH, and the waste position of the
Pinnacle shower tray you plan to install using
this brochure.
Step 2
Go to the Symphony Showers brochure, and
identify the door type you wish to install onto
your tray.
Then identify the cubicle which matches
a. The same size Pinnacle tray
b. The same LH and RH configuration of the
     Pinnacle tray required.
Step 3
Pictured - 1200 x 900 Symphony Premier frameless
sliding door RH Tray Black door.
SKU Code SP12X9BLFWRH
Pictured - 1200 x 900 Symphony Premier Frameless Black
sliding door and Grey Pinnacle tray with RH Waste .
To Order this then the following should be shown on the
order
SP12X9BLFWRH , PTUPGRADEGREY,
then comment RH Side Waste
www.symphonyshowers.co.nz fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
Wall Linings
Hexagonal Tiles
 Enjoy the look of classic hexagonal tiles, with the
watertightness of a shower liner.
Easy-clean, gloss finish with no grout or exposed
silicone joints to collect dirt or create mould zones.
Supplied in 2000H x 1200W x 3.2mm thick sheets.
Pictured - 900x1200x900 Alcove installation with
hex white pattern walls
Subway Tiles
PWALLUGSUBWAY2S
PWALLUGSUBWAY3S
UPGRADE KITS
2 sided shower subway
gloss white
3 sided shower subway
gloss white
Pictured - 1200x900 Symphony Frameless Black LH
with 2 sided Subway tile upgrade
SKU CODES
SP12X9BLFWLH
 then add PWALLUGSUBWAY2S
Ordering Codes
UPGRADE KITS
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS
1200wx2000h hexagon gloss
white sheet
PWALLHEXAGONWH
For Shower Sizes UP TO 1200x1000
PWALLUGHEXAGON2S
PWALLUGHEXAGON3S
2 sided shower
hexagon gloss white
3 sided shower
hexagon gloss white